Code Barcode Description Size Ctn
AM-232100 9315778003094 Sanding Block Small Fine/Fine 110 x 68 x 26mm 24
AM-232200 9315778003100 Sanding Block Small Med/Med 110 x 68 x 26mm 24
AM-232300 9315778992282 Sanding Block Small Fine/Med 110 x 68 x 26mm 24
AM-232319 9315778999946 Sanding Block Small Med/Coarse 110 x 68 x 26mm 24
72-885 726372018855 Sanding Block Dual Angled Fine/Med Trim-Tex 125 x 70 x 26mm 24
72-886 726372028854 Sanding Block Dual Angled Fine/Med 100pkt Trim-Tex 125 x 70 x 26mm 100
AM-232600 9315778996921 Sanding Block Dual Angled Fine/Med 125 x 70 x 26mm 24
AM-232700 9315778003131 Sanding Block Dual Angled Fine/Fine 125 x 70 x 26mm 24
AM-232800 9315778003148 Sanding Block Dual Angled Med/Med 125 x 70 x 26mm 24
AM-232550 9315778003773 Sanding Block Jumbo Square Fine/Med 225 x 50 x 50mm 50
AM-232400 9315778003117 Sanding Block Jumbo Fine/Fine 225 x 76 x 26mm 24
AM-232450 9315778003124 Sanding Block Jumbo Med/Med 225 x 76 x 26mm 24
AM-232500 9315778998512 Sanding Block Jumbo Fine/Med 225 x 76 x 25mm 50
Code Barcode Size Ctn
M-150 9315778990356 85 x 305mm 25
M-220 9315778990158 85 x 305mm 25
LM-150 9315778990387 110 x 370mm 20
LM-220 9315778990141 110 x 370mm 20
Hand
Sanding
7
JSM HOOK & LOOP MESH
• JSM hook and loop mesh packaged in a box of 25 or a convenient 5 pack
• Hard wearing mesh material
• Fully cushioned pad reduces swirl marks
• Available in 220 grit
• JSD Super Pads packaged in a box of 25 or a
convenient 5 pack
• Fully cushioned pad reduces swirl marks
• Perforated paper provides full surface dust extraction
and reduces clogging
• Available in 100, 120, 150, 180 & 220 grits
Made in Germany
Made in Germany
Made in Germany
Made in Germany
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
JSM-220* 9315778001618 225mm 220 25
*JSM Hook and loop Mesh is ordered in multiples of 25
JSD SUPER PADS
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
JSD-100* 9315778001540 225mm 100 25
JSD-120* 9315778001502 225mm 120 25
JSD-150* 9315778001519 225mm 150 25
JSD-180* 9315778001496 225mm 180 25
JSD-220* 9315778001526 225mm 220 25
*JSD Super Pads are ordered in multiples of 25
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
JSD-100-5 9315778001632 225mm 100 5
JSD-120-5 9315778001649 225mm 120 5
JSD-150-5 9315778001656 225mm 150 5
JSD-180-5 9315778001663 225mm 180 5
JSD-220-5 9315778001670 225mm 220 5
5
PK
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
JSM-220-5 9315778001625 225mm 220 55
PK
225mm Disc
Diameter
Power
Sanding
Hook and
Loop Backing
SANDPAPER
Code Barcode Size Ctn
S-120 9315778990110 85 x 305mm 25
S-150 9315778990103 85 x 305mm 25
S-180 9315778990424 85 x 305mm 25
LS-120 9315778990400 110 x 370mm 20
LS-150 9315778990394 110 x 370mm 20
LS-180 9315778990417 110 x 370mm 20
• Slotted for use in
hand sanders
• Available in small
and large sheets
• Convenient 20 pack
• 120, 150, 180 grits
Hand
Sanding
ABRASIVES
8
Power
Sanding
WALLBOARD TOOLS SUPER MESH CERAMIC
Wallboard’s Ceramic Mesh is made from tough ceramic grain that is designed to significantly outlast traditional sanding
pads and increase the speed of removal. Ceramic mesh is able to achieve this due to the ceramic grain incorporating
a fracture pattern that continuously exposes sharp edges. It is also easy to align, with no designated hole pattern.
Available in a variety of grits for the sizes 225mm, 150mm & 125mm.
• Ceramic grain –  The ceramic grain fracture patterns means
sharper edges for longer
• Minimal clogging
• Dustless sanding
• Faster removal
• Suitable for power sanders
• Long lasting – Outlasts traditional paper faced sanding pads
• Easy alignment (No designated hole pattern)
• Suitable for use on plasterboard, paint, wooden surfaces & more
• Our most premium & economical pad yet
SUPER MESH CERAMIC 225mm
Dustless
Sanding
Ceramic
Grain
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
SMC-80 9315778003391 225mm 80g 25
SMC-120 9315778003407 225mm 120g 25
SMC-150 9315778003414 225mm 150g 25
SMC-180 9315778003421 225mm 180g 25
SMC-220 9315778003438 225mm 220g 25
SMC-240 9315778003445 225mm 240g 25
SMC-80-10 9315778003339 225mm 80g 10
SMC-120-10 9315778003346 225mm 120g 10
SMC-150-10 9315778003353 225mm 150g 10
SMC-180-10 9315778003360 225mm 180g 10
SMC-220-10 9315778003377 225mm 220g 10
SMC-240-10 9315778003384 225mm 240g 10
10 PACKS 25 PACKS
10
 P
K
*Super Mesh Ceramic 225mm sold in multiples of 25
9
50 PACKS
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
SMC-15080* 9315778003520 150mm 80g 50
SMC-150120* 9315778003537 150mm 120g 50
SMC-150150* 9315778003544 150mm 150g 50
SMC-150180* 9315778003551 150mm 180g 50
SMC-150220* 9315778003568 150mm 220g 50
SMC-150240* 9315778003575 150mm 240g 50
SMC-150320* 9315778003582 150mm 320g 50
SMC-15080-10 9315778003452 150mm 80g 10
SMC-150120-10 9315778003469 150mm 120g 10
SMC-150150-10 9315778003476 150mm 150g 10
SMC-150180-10 9315778003483 150mm 180g 10
SMC-150220-10 9315778003490 150mm 220g 10
SMC-150240-10 9315778003506 150mm 240g 10
SMC-150320-10 9315778003513 150mm 320g 10
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
SMC-12580* 9315778003667 125mm 80g 50
SMC-125120* 9315778003674 125mm 120g 50
SMC-125150* 9315778003681 125mm 150g 50
SMC-125180* 9315778003698 125mm 180g 50
SMC-125220* 9315778003704 125mm 220g 50
SMC-125240* 9315778003711 125mm 240g 50
SMC-125320* 9315778003728 125mm 320g 50
SMC-12580-10 9315778003599 125mm 80g 10
SMC-125120-10 9315778003605 125mm 120g 10
SMC-125150-10 9315778003612 125mm 150g 10
SMC-125180-10 9315778003629 125mm 180g 10
SMC-125220-10 9315778003636 125mm 220g 10
SMC-125240-10 9315778003643 125mm 240g 10
SMC-125320-10 9315778003650 125mm 320g 10
SUPER MESH CERAMIC 150mm
SUPER MESH CERAMIC 125mm
Power
Sanding
Dustless
Sanding
Ceramic
Grain
Power
Sanding
Dustless
Sanding
Ceramic
Grain
10 PACKS
50 PACKS
10
 P
K
10
 P
K
*Super Mesh Ceramic 150mm sold in multiples of 50
*Super Mesh Ceramic 125mm sold in multiples of 50
ABRASIVES
10
Code Barcode Description Size Ctn
VFP-225 9315778992770 Hook and loop foam pad for PC-7800 225mm 5
PSV-225 9315778998451 Hook and loop foam adaptor for PS-1000 225mm 5
PS6-3 9315778002158 Hook and loop foam adaptor for PS-600 225mm 5
• Suits all sanding discs with a 225mm diameter
• Fast & easy sanding disc changes
PSV-225
HOOK & LOOP FOAM ADAPTORS
Attach hook and loop backed sanding discs quickly and easily to your power sander with a Wallboard foam adaptor pad.
VFP-225
Power
Sanding
Hook and
Loop Backing
PS6-3
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
SP-120-5 9315778996198 225mm 120 5
SP-150-5 9315778996204 225mm 150 5
SP-180-5 9315778996211 225mm 180 5
SP-220-5 9315778996228 225mm 220 5
SP-180
Code Barcode Size Grit Size Ctn
SP-120* 9315778996181 225mm 120 25
SP-150* 9315778996174 225mm 150 25
SP-180* 9315778996167 225mm 180 25
SP-220* 9315778996150 225mm 220 25
* Wallboard Super Pads are ordered in multiples of 25
WALLBOARD TOOLS SUPER PADS
Wallboard Super Pads are tough and perfect for any size sanding job. The abrasive paper surface and attached backing
loop of the Wallboard Super Pad reduces the chance of tearing, increasing the lifespan of each pad.
5
PA
CK
• Wallboard Tools Super Pads are sold in both 5 packs and 25 packs
• Fully cushioned pad reduces swirl marks
• Designed for SUPER dust extraction
• Available in 120, 150, 180 and 220 grits
225mm Disc
Diameter
Power
Sanding
Hook and
Loop Backing
11
Trim-Tex Black WidowTM Sanding Pads abrasive grit is bonded directly to the foam back so there’s no hard edges to scuff
inside corners.
BLACK WIDOW SANDING PADS
METAL CUTTING DISCS
General purpose steel cutting discs designed for cutting carbon steel,
stainless steel, aluminium and other metals.
Code Barcode Description Size Ctn
72-560F 726372056024 Black Widow Sanding Pads Fine Grit Trim-Tex 152 x 203 x 6mm 6
72-560M 726372056031 Black Widow Sanding Pads Medium Grit Trim-Tex 152 x 203 x 6mm 6
• High quality aluminium oxide grain
• Designed for corded or cordless tools
• Fast smooth cutting
• Long lasting performance
Code Barcode Size Ctn
MCD-115 6958937100017 115 x 1.0 x 22mm 50
MCD-125 6958937100024 125 x 1.0 x 22mm 50
MCD-355 6958937100741 355 x 3.0 x 25.4mm 25
ABRASIVES